

Ex. No. 852/18
JITENDER JINDAL VS RACHNA

17.05.2019

Present: Sh. B S Chauhan, Ld. Counsel alongwith DH.

Steps not taken.

Issue warrants of attachment on PF/list. DH to appear before Ld. ACJ, East on 05.08.2019 at 2.00 PM. To come up on 25.10.2019 for report on warrants. Steps within a month.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/17.05.2019