

Ex No.852/18
JITENDER JINDAL
Vs
RACHNA

30.01.2021

Present : Sh. Abhishek Mangla, proxy for Sh. S C Singhal,
Id. counsel for DH.

None for JD.

Put up on 17.04.2021 for compliance of the
previous orders within one week positively.

(Raghbir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/30.01.2021