

EX. NO. 852/18
Jitender Jindal Vs. Rachna

31.07.2021

Court proceedings through online Webex meeting.

Present : Sh. Amir Rabbani, Ld. Proxy counsel appearing for
main Counsel Sh. S.C. Singhal, Ld. counsel for the
DH.

At the request of Ld. proxy counsel, put up on
23.10.2021 for further proceedings.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/31.07.2021